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Christopher John Chapman

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode DA13 0QA

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

UNI2 LTD

KUB 6 TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KUB 6 TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KUB 7 TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
OLD TALKTALK UK
COMMUNICATION SERVICES
LIMITED

3C PAYMENT UK LTD

3C COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

February 1969

Christopher John Chapman

Number

Number
04381179

03794813
03794813

03812138

03565220

03257901

02343138

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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905517214

905517214

Millside

Wrotham Road Meopham
Gravesend

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
25/02/2002

01/12/2000
13/08/1999

13/08/1999

29/05/1998

30/09/1997

03/02/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/10/2004

12/10/2004
12/10/2004

12/10/2004

23/01/2001

23/01/2001

23/01/2001

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



